Motorsport Aren

a‘
5

m NOIAN DMSB

ADAC Mini Bike 2022

Sorted on best lap time

Honda Junior

Freies Training

Practice started at 9:11:24

Cheb - Czech Republic 1,202 km

11.6.2022 09:05

_

_
o B

Pos No. Name State Bike Best Tm Diff In Lap 2nd Best 2nd Lap
1 9 Kovalov Yevsevii UKR NSF100 1:06.193 12 1:06.532
2 15 Schréter Carlos GER NSF100 1:07.460 1.267 12 1:07.608
3 14 Hinkelmann Danny GER NSF100 1:07.769 1.576 10 1:07.972 11
4 64 Diolosa Luca Alfredo GER NSF100 1:08.406 2.213 12 1:08.908 11
5 99 Leitenberger Julian GER NSF100 1:09.413 3.220 12 1:09.622 10
6 84 WeiBe Nico GER NSF100 1:09.430 3.237 8 1:09.460 11
7 8 Hansch Robert GER NSF100 1:09.704 3.511 9 1:10.046 5
8 25 Stefan Marlon GER NSF100 1:11.194 5.001 1:11.525 12
9 96 Langer Collin GER NSF100 1:11.223 5.030 11 1:11.448 13
10 5 Peterson Soren GER NSF100 1:11.399 5.206 8 1:11.785 7
11 27 Vogel Linn GER NSF100 1:11.561 5.368 6 1:11.600 7
12 47 Jentsch Lukas GER NSF100 1:15.879 9.686 11 1:16.197 12
13 56 Késter Phil Romano GER NSF100 0 0
Orbits |

Race Director:

Frank MEIER

Chief of Timekeepers: Ales JAKOUBI

Printed: 11.6.2022 9:31:57

ADAC

POCKET BIKE CUP

ADAC

MINI BIKE CUP



Motorsport AI‘EI‘I%‘

m NOIAN DMSB

ADAC Mini Bike 2022

Sorted on best lap time

Honda Junior
1. Zeittraining

Qualifying started at 10:23:54

Cheb - Czech Republic 1,202 km

11.6.2022 10:20

N
Il
H N

Pos No. Name State Bike Best Tm Diff In Lap 2nd Best 2nd Lap
1 9 Kovalov Yevsevii UKR NSF100 1:04.953 4 1:05.212 7
2 15 Schréter Carlos GER NSF100 1:05.837 0.884 4 1:05.916 8
3 8 Hansch Robert GER NSF100 1:06.054 1.101 4 1:06.079 5
4 14 Hinkelmann Danny GER NSF100 1:06.140 1.187 8 1:06.144 9
5 84 WeiBe Nico GER NSF100 1:07.038 2.085 8 1:07.097 10
6 64 Diolosa Luca Alfredo GER NSF100 1:07.389 2.436 12 1:07.560 10
7 99 Leitenberger Julian GER NSF100 1:07.644 2.691 11 1:07.875 12
8 27 Vogel Linn GER NSF100 1:08.801 3.848 12 1:09.271 6
9 96 Langer Collin GER NSF100 1:09.073 4.120 8 1:09.254 5
10 25 Stefan Marlon GER NSF100 1:09.418 4.465 10 1:09.421 11
11 5 Peterson Séren GER NSF100 1:09.700 4.747 9 1:09.902 8
Not classified (115% = 1:14.695)
47 Jentsch Lukas GER NSF100 1:15.084 ).131 11 1:15.299 9
Orbits |

Race Director: Frank MEIER
Chief of Timekeepers: Ales JAKOUBI

Printed: 11.6.2022 10:43:40

ADAC

POCKET BIKE CUP

ADAC

MINI BIKE CUP



Motorsport AI‘EI‘I%‘

m NOIAN DMSB

ADAC Mini Bike 2022

Sorted on best lap time

Honda Junior
1. Zeittraining

Qualifying started at 10:23:54

Cheb - Czech Republic 1,202 km

11.6.2022 10:20

N
Il
H N

Pos No. Name State Bike Best Tm Diff In Lap 2nd Best 2nd Lap
1 9 Kovalov Yevsevii UKR NSF100 1:04.953 4 1:05.212 7
2 15 Schréter Carlos GER NSF100 1:05.837 0.884 4 1:05.916 8
3 8 Hansch Robert GER NSF100 1:06.054 1.101 4 1:06.079 5
4 14 Hinkelmann Danny GER NSF100 1:06.140 1.187 8 1:06.144 9
5 84 WeiBe Nico GER NSF100 1:07.038 2.085 8 1:07.097 10
6 64 Diolosa Luca Alfredo GER NSF100 1:07.389 2.436 12 1:07.560 10
7 99 Leitenberger Julian GER NSF100 1:07.644 2.691 11 1:07.875 12
8 27 Vogel Linn GER NSF100 1:08.801 3.848 12 1:09.271 6
9 96 Langer Collin GER NSF100 1:09.073 4.120 8 1:09.254 5
10 25 Stefan Marlon GER NSF100 1:09.418 4.465 10 1:09.421 11
11 5 Peterson Séren GER NSF100 1:09.700 4.747 9 1:09.902 8
Not classified (110% = 1:11.448)
47 Jentsch Lukas GER NSF100 1:15.084 ).131 11 1:15.299 9
Orbits |

Race Director: Frank MEIER
Chief of Timekeepers: Ales JAKOUBI

Printed: 11.6.2022 11:18:03

ADAC

POCKET BIKE CUP

ADAC

MINI BIKE CUP



Motorsport Aren

a‘
5

m NOIAN DMSB

ADAC Mini Bike 2022

Sorted on best lap time

Honda Junior

2. Zeittraining

Qualifying started at 11:46:14

Cheb - Czech Republic 1,202 km
11.6.2022 11:35

N
Il
H N

Pos No. Name State Bike Best Tm Diff In Lap 2nd Best 2nd Lap
1 15 Schréter Carlos GER NSF100 1:05.954 5 1:06.015 4
2 8 Hansch Robert GER NSF100 1:06.122 0.168 5 1:06.303 9
3 14 Hinkelmann Danny GER NSF100 1:06.256 0.302 11 1:06.386 8
4 64 Diolosa Luca Alfredo GER NSF100 1:06.965 1.011 11 1:06.988 6
5 99 Leitenberger Julian GER NSF100 1:07.452 1.498 4 1:07.610 5
6 84 WeiBe Nico GER NSF100 1:07.601 1.647 7 1:07.645 8
7 96 Langer Collin GER NSF100 1:08.477 2.523 9 1:08.582 13
8 27 Vogel Linn GER NSF100 1:09.021 3.067 8 1:09.139 5
9 25 Stefan Marlon GER NSF100 1:09.092 3.138 11 1:10.010 4
10 5 Peterson Séren GER NSF100 1:10.620 4.666 7 1:10.688 8
Not classified (110% = 1:12.549)
47 Jentsch Lukas GER NSF100 1:15.322 9.368 1:15.406 4
DNS 9 Kovalov Yevsevii UKR NSF100 0
Orbits |

Race Director:

Frank MEIER

Chief of Timekeepers: Ales JAKOUBI

Printed: 11.6.2022 12:03:36

ADAC
POCKET BIKE CUP

ADAC

MINI BIKE CUP



Motorsport Aren

a‘
5

NOIBEN

ADAC Mini Bike 2022

Honda Junior

Zeittraining 142

Cheb - Czech Republic 1,202 km

DMSB
_

_
o B

Pos No. Name Bike Overall BestTm R1. Best Tm R2. Best Tm
1 9 Kovalov Yevsevii NSF100 1:04.953 1:04.953
2 15 Schréter Carlos NSF100 1:05.837 1:05.837 1:05.954
3 8 Hansch Robert NSF100 1:06.054 1:06.054 1:06.122
4 14 Hinkelmann Danny NSF100 1:06.140 1:06.140 1:06.256
5 64 Diolosa Luca Alfredo NSF100 1:06.965 1:07.389 1:06.965
6 84 WeiBe Nico NSF100 1:07.038 1:07.038 1:07.601
7 99 Leitenberger Julian NSF100 1:07.452 1:07.644 1:07.452
8 96 Langer Collin NSF100 1:08.477 1:09.073 1:08.477
9 27 Vogel Linn NSF100 1:08.801 1:08.801 1:09.021
10 25 Stefan Marlon NSF100 1:09.092 1:09.418 1:09.092
11 5 Peterson Soren NSF100 1:09.700 1:09.700 1:10.620
Not classified (110% = 1:11.448)
12 47 Jentsch Lukas NSF100 1:15.084 1:15.084 1:15.322
Orbits |

Race Director:

Frank MEIER

Chief of Timekeepers: Ales JAKOUBI

Printed: 11.6.2022 12:05:05

ADAC
POCKET BIKE CUP

ADAC

MINI BIKE CUP



Motorsport Aren;:' ﬂﬂlﬂﬂ DMSB
i

ADAC Mini Bike 2022
Honda Junior Cheb - Czech Republic 1,202 km

1. Finale 11.6.2022 13:50 . . .
Race (11 Laps) . .

5
4 215: 1"
99 96 27
3 - = 5
14 64 84
2 = 6
4
9 15 8
1 > 3
oooooooooooo 1

Race Director: Frank MEIER

Chief of Timekeepers: Ales JAKOUBI A D Ac A D Ac
brinte 11.6.2022 12:26.25 POCKET BIKE CUP MINI BIKE CUP



Motorsport Aren

a‘
5

m NOIAN DMSB

ADAC Mini Bike 2022

Sorted on Laps

Honda Junior

1. Finale

Race (11 Laps) started at 13:52:09

Cheb - Czech Republic 1,202 km

11.6.2022 13:50

I

_
o B

Pos No. Name State Bike Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm Points
1 15 Schréter Carlos GER NSF100 11 12:57.913 1:05.382 25
2 8 Hansch Robert GER NSF100 11 13:03.209 5.296 1:05.581 20
3 14 Hinkelmann Danny GER NSF100 11 13:04.338 6.425 1:05.775 16
4 64 Diolosa Luca Alfredo GER NSF100 11 13:14.062 16.149 1:06.397 13
5 99 Leitenberger Julian GER NSF100 11 13:24.372 26.459 1:07.416 11
6 84 WeiBe Nico GER NSF100 11 13:24.671 26.758 1:07.336 10
7 27 Vogel Linn GER NSF100 11 13:30.368 32.455 1:07.829 9
8 25 Stefan Marlon GER NSF100 11 13:38.799 40.886 1:08.662 8
9 96 Langer Collin GER NSF100 11 13:39.054 41.141 1:08.199 7
10 5 Peterson Soren GER NSF100 11 13:45.293 47.380 1:09.016 6
11 9 Kovalov Yevsevii UKR NSF100 10 13:34.411 1 Lap 1:04.916 5
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
5.296 61,188 1:04.916 66,658 9 - Kovalov Yevsevii
Orbits
Race Director: Frank MEIER

Chief of Timekeepers: Ales JAKOUBI

Printed: 11.6.2022 14:41:01

www. mylaps.com

Licensed to: Autoklub CR



Motorsport Arena"

]

moruL T2

DMSB

ADAC Mini Bike 2022

Honda Junior

1. Finale

Race (11 Laps) started at 13:52:09

Cheb - Czech Republic 1,202 km

11.6.2022 13:50

_

_
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 1:08.390 +1.054 14:36:34.492
(15) Schréter Carlos 9 1:08.271 +0.935 14:37:42.763
T TR Ryl TTTETITET 10 1:07.744 +0.408 14:38:50.507
2 1:05.533 +0.151 14:29:40.232 11 1:07.719 +0.383 14:39:58.226
3 1:05.658 +0.276 14:30:45.890
4 1:05.382 14:31:51.272 (27) Vogel Linn
5 1:05.733 +0.351 14:32:57.005 1 TT12380 +4.551 14:25:40.08
6 1:05.398 40.016 14:34:02.403 2 1:07.953 +0.124 14:29:48.040
7 1:05.898 +0.516 14:35:08.301 3 1:07.829 14:30:55.869
8 1:05.947 +0.565 14:36:14.248 4 1:08.147 +0.318 14:32:04.016
9 1:05.632 +0.250 14:37:19.880 5 1:08.628 +0.799 14:33:12.644
10 1:05.746 +0.364 14:38:25.626 6 1:08.319 +0.490 14:34:20.963
11 1:05.842 +0.460 14:39:31.468 7 1:08.365 +0.536 14:35:29.328
8 1:08.389 +0.560 14:36:37717
(8) Hansch Robert 9 1:08.584 +0.755 14:37:46.301
- s =TT TS 10 1:08.749 +0.920 14:38:55.050
2 1:05.581 14:29:40.869 11 1:08.873 +1.044 14:40:03.923
3 1:06.073 +0.492 14:30:46.942
4 1:06.259 +0.678 14:31:53.201 (25) Stefan Marlon
5 1:06.214 +0.633 14:32:59.415 T 1:13.491 +4.829 14:28:41.409
6 1:06.083 40.502 14:34:05.498 2 1:08.806 +0.144 14:29:50.215
7 1:06.111 +0.530 14:35:11.609 3 1:08.940 +0.278 14:30:59.155
s 1:06.057 +0.476 14:36:17.666 4 1:08.945 +0.283 14:32:08.100
9 1:06.212 +0.631 14:37:23.878 5 1:09.347 +0.685 14:33:17.447
10 1:06.279 +0.698 14:38:30.157 6 1:09.343 +0.681 14:34:26.790
11 1:06.607 +1.026 14:39:36.764 7 1:09.324 +0.662 14:35:36.114
8 1:09.409 +0.747 14:36:45.523
(14) Hinkelmann Danny 9 1:08.977 +0.315 14:37:54.500
T U EET 3% T47835830 10 1:09.192 +0.530 14:39:03.692
2 1:05.885 +0.110 14:29:41.724 1 1:08.662 14:40:12.354
3 1:05.867 +0.092 14:30:47.591
4 1:05.775 14:31:53.366 (96) Langer Colin
5 1:06.207 +0.432 14:32:59.573 T 1:14.391 +6.197 147847598
6 1:06.214 +0.439 14:34:05.787 2 1:08.684 +0.485 14:29:51.282
7 1:06.103 +0.328 14:35:11.890 3 1:08.199 14:30:59.481
8 1:05.937 +0.162 14:36:17.827 4 1:08.822 +0.623 14:32:08.303
9 1:06.394 +0.619 14:37:24.221 5 1:09.411 +1.212 14:33:17.714
10 1:06.527 +0.752 14:38:30.748 6 1:09.228 +1.029 14:34:26.942
11 1:07.145 +1.370 14:39:37.893 7 1:09.344 +1.145 14:35:36.286
8 1:09.516 +1.317 14:36:45.802
(64) Diolosa Luca Alfredo 9 1:08.356 +0.157 14:37:54.158
T T09552 T3155 478736581 10 1:09.694 +1.495 14:39:03.852
2 1:06.397 14:29:42.978 11 1:08.757 +0.558 14:40:12.609
3 1:06.469 +0.072 14:30:49.447
4 1:06.975 +0.578 14:31:56.422 (5) Peterson Sgren
5 1:07.493 +1.096 14:33:03.915 T T:14.392 +5.376 13:28:42.43%
6 1:06.953 +0.556 14:34:10.868 2 1:10.561 +1.545 14:29:52.995
7 1:06.590 +0.193 14:35:17.458 3 1:09.591 +0.575 14:31:02.586
8 1:07.885 +1.488 14:36:25.343 4 1:09.256 +0.240 14:32:11.842
9 1:07.214 +0.817 14:37:32.557 5 1:09.589 +0.573 14:33:21.431
10 1:07.775 +1.378 14:38:40.332 6 1:10.069 +1.053 14:34:31.500
11 1:07.285 +0.888 14:39:47.617 7 1:09.346 +0.330 14:35:40.846
8 1:09.434 +0.418 14:36:50.280
(99) Leitenberger Julian 9 1:09.016 14:37:59.296
T T-IT00 T359T 478738475 10 1:09.434 +0.418 14:39:08.730
2 1:07.416 14:29:45.891 11 1:10.118 +1.102 14:40:18.848
3 1:07.656 +0.240 14:30:53.547
4 1:08.063 +0.647 14:32:01.610 (9) Kovalov Yevsevii
5 1:08.420 +1.004 14:33:10.030 1 1:05.400 +3.04% 14:28:34.85
6 1:07.604 +0.188 14:34:17.634 2 1:05.541 +0.625 14:29:40.378
7 1:08.161 +0.745 14:35:25.795 3 1:05.462 +0.546 14:30:45.840
8 1:08.495 +1.079 14:36:34.290 4 1:04.916 14:31:50.756
9 1:08.085 +0.669 14:37:42.375 5 2:38.031 +1:33.115 14:34:28.787
10 1:07.721 +0.305 14:38:50.096 6 1:07.814 +2.898 14:35:36.601
11 1:07.831 +0.415 14:39:57.927 7 1:08.227 +3.311 14:36:44.828
8 1:07.490 +2.574 14:37:52.318
(84) WeiBe Nico 9 1:07.282 +2.366 14:38:59.600
- T —7TE ORI 10 1:08.366 +3.450 14:40:07.966
2 1:07.336 14:29:46.473
3 1:07.541 +0.205 14:30:54.014
4 1:08.010 +0.674 14:32:02.024
5 1:08.497 +1.161 14:33:10.521
6 1:07.739 +0.403 14:34:18.260
7 1:07.842 +0.506 14:35:26.102
Orbits |

Race Director:

Frank MEIER

Chief of Timekeepers: Ales JAKOUBI

Printed: 11.6.2022 15:55:25

ADAC
POCKET BIKE CUP

ADAC
MINI BIKE CUP



Motorsport Aren

a‘
5

m NOIAN DMSB

ADAC Mini Bike 2022

Lapchart

Honda Junior

1. Finale

Race (11 Laps) started at 13:52:09

Cheb - Czech Republic 1,202 km

11.6.2022 13:50

H N
o Il
N

Competitors

Kovalov Yevsevii (9)
Schréter Carlos (15)
Hansch Robert (8)
Hinkelmann Danny (14)
Diolosa Luca Alfredo (64)
Leitenberger Julian (99)
WeiRe Nico (84)

Vogel Linn (27)

Stefan Marlon (25)
Peterson Sdren (5)
Langer Collin (96)

Laps
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 M
1 9 15 15 9 9 15 15 15 15 15 15 15
2 15 9 9 15 15 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
3 8 8 8 8 8 14 14 14 14 14 14 14
4 14 14 14 14 14 64 64 64 64 64 64 64
5 64 64 64 64 64 99 99 99 99 99 99 99
6 99 99 99 99 99 84 84 84 8 84 84 84
7 8 84 8 84 84 27 21 271 21 271 21 27
8 27 27 21 271 21 25 25 25 25 96 25 25
9 25 25 25 25 25 96 96 96 96 25 96 96
10 5 5 9 96 96 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
1 96 96 5 5 5 9 9 9 9 9 9

Orbits |

Race Director:

Frank MEIER

Chief of Timekeepers: Ales JAKOUBI

Printed: 11.6.2022 15:56:42

ADAC

POCKET BIKE CUP

ADAC
MINI BIKE CUP



Motorsport Aren

a‘
5

moruL T2

DMSB

ADAC Mini Bike 2022

Sorted on Laps

Honda Junior

2. Finale

Race (11 Laps) started at 15:56:09

Cheb - Czech Republic 1,202 km

11.6.2022 15:55

H N
Il
N

Pos No. Name State Bike Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm Points
1 9 Kovalov Yevsevii UKR NSF100 11 11:59.981 1:04.683 25
2 15 Schroéter Carlos GER NSF100 11 12:00.388 0.407 1:04.797 20
3 8 Hansch Robert GER NSF100 11 12:09.828 9.847 1:05.646 16
4 14 Hinkelmann Danny GER NSF100 11 12:09.939 9.958 1:05.604 13
5 64 Diolosa Luca Alfredo GER NSF100 11 12:21.758 21.777 1:06.635 11
6 99 Leitenberger Julian GER NSF100 11 12:32.913 32.932 1:07.735 10
7 27 Vogel Linn GER NSF100 11 12:42.096 42.115 1:08.522 9
8 25 Stefan Marlon GER NSF100 11 12:48.846 48.865 1:08.887 8
9 5 Peterson Séren GER NSF100 11 12:49.249 49.268 1:09.255 7
10 84 WeiBe Nico GER NSF100 11 12:49.379 49.398 1:08.061 6
11 96 Langer Collin GER NSF100 11 12:49.918 49.937 1:08.712 5
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
0.407 66,112 1:04.683 66,899 9 - Kovalov Yevsevii
Orbits
Race Director: Frank MEIER

Chief of Timekeepers: Ales JAKOUBI

Printed: 11.6.2022 16:09:33

Licensed to:

www. mylaps.com

Autoklub CR



Motorsport Arena"

]

m NOIAN DMSB

ADAC Mini Bike 2022

Honda Junior

2. Finale

Race (11 Laps) started at 15:56:09

Cheb - Czech Republic 1,202 km

11.6.2022 15:55

_

BN

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 1:08.057 +0.322 16:05:17.833
(9) Kovalov Yevsevii 9 1:08.465 +0.730 16:06:26.298
T et AT TSRS 10 1:08.207 +0.472 16:07:34.505
2 1:05.256 40.573 15:58:24.021 11 1:08.088 +0.353 16:08:42.593
3 1:05.249 +0.566 15:59:29.270
4 1:05.300 +0.617 16:00:34.570 (27) Vogel Linn
5 1:04.989 +0.306 16:01:39.559 1 LIL7A9 +3.22 15:57:22.876
6 1:05.163 +0.480 16:02:44.722 2 1:08.522 15:58:31.398
7 1:05.458 +0.775 16:03:50.180 3 1:08.706 +0.184 15:59:40.104
8 1:04.887 +0.204 16:04:55.067 4 1:08.843 +0.321 16:00:48.947
9 1:04.929 +0.246 16:05:59.996 5 1:09.019 +0.497 16:01:57.966
10 1:04.683 16:07:04.679 6 1:08.677 +0.155 16:03:06.643
11 1:04.982 +0.299 16:08:09.661 7 1:09.151 +0.629 16:04:15.794
8 1:08.599 +0.077 16:05:24.393
(15) Schréter Carlos 9 1:09.155 +0.633 16:06:33.548
- T 3T T 10 1:08.931 +0.409 16:07:42.479
2 1:05.311 +0.514 15:58:23.928 11 1:09.297 +0.775 16:08:51.776
3 1:05.226 +0.429 15:59:29.154
4 1:05.328 +0.531 16:00:34.482 (25) Stefan Marlon
5 1:04.970 +0.173 16:01:39.452 T 12723 +3.83 1557:24.229
6 1:05.127 +0.330 16:02:44.579 2 1:10.079 +1.192 15:58:34.308
7 1:05.718 +0.921 16:03:50.297 3 1:09.738 +0.851 15:59:44.046
8 1:05.118 +0.321 16:04:55.415 4 1:09.782 +0.895 16:00:53.828
9 1:04.884 +0.087 16:06:00.299 5 1:08.887 16:02:02.715
10 1:04.797 16:07:05.096 6 1:09.337 +0.450 16:03:12.052
11 1:04.972 +0.175 16:08:10.068 7 1:09.385 +0.498 16:04:21.437
8 1:09.198 +0.311 16:05:30.635
(8) Hansch Robert 9 1:09.636 +0.749 16:06:40.271
T TUSETS 3737 TSS7T9009 10 1:08.990 +0.103 16:07:49.261
N 1:05.646 15:58:24.655 11 1:09.265 +0.378 16:08:58.526
3 1:05.701 +0.055 15:59:30.356
4 1:05.995 +0.349 16:00:36.351 (5) Peterson Sgren
5 1:05.956 +0.310 16:01:42.307 T 1:12.122 +285 15:57:23.543
6 1:06.223 +0.577 16:02:48.530 2 1:10.203 +0.948 15:58:33.746
7 1:06.162 +0.516 16:03:54.692 3 1:09.725 +0.470 15:59:43.471
s 1:06.040 +0.394 16:05:00.732 4 1:09.647 +0.392 16:00:53.118
9 1:06.141 40.495 16:06:06.873 5 1:09.282 +0.027 16:02:02.400
10 1:06.261 +0.615 16:07:13.134 6 1:09.429 +0.174 16:03:11.829
11 1:06.374 +0.728 16:08:19.508 7 1:09.331 +0.076 16:04:21.160
8 1:09.255 16:05:30.415
(14) Hinkelmann Danny 9 1:09.608 +0.353 16:06:40.023
T TR TET 35 57 TOATS 10 1:09.576 +0.321 16:07:49.599
2 1:05.604 15:58:25.027 11 1:09.330 +0.075 16:08:58.929
3 1:05.677 +0.073 15:59:30.704
4 1:05.913 +0.309 16:00:36.617 (84) WeiBe Nico
5 1:05.907 +0.303 16:01:42.524 T T:12.686 +4.605 IS57:23.7%5
6 1:06.189 +0.585 16:02:48.713 2 1:10.910 +2.849 15:58:34.655
7 1:06.154 40.550 16:03:54.867 3 1:09.132 +1.071 15:59:43.787
s 1:06.009 40.405 16:05:00.876 4 1:11.504 +3.443 16:00:55.291
9 1:06.09 +0.492 16:06:06.972 5 1:08.061 16:02:03.352
10 1:06.406 +0.802 16:07:13.378 6 1:09.653 +1.592 16:03:13.005
11 1:06.241 +0.637 16:08:19.619 7 1:08.872 +0.811 16:04:21.877
8 1:09.161 +1.100 16:05:31.038
(64) Diolosa Luca Affredo 9 1:09.661 +1.600 16:06:40.699
T TT0307 73669 T5757:20855 10 1:09.162 +1.101 16:07:49.861
2 1:06.959 40.324 15:58:27.814 11 1:09.198 +1.137 16:08:59.059
3 1:06.831 +0.196 15:59:34.645
4 1:06.948 +0.313 16:00:41.593 (96) Langer Collin
5 1:06.835 +0.200 16:01:48.428 1 1112972 +4.260 1557224525
6 1:06.635 16:02:55.063 2 1:10.560 +1.848 15:58:35.085
7 1:07.023 +0.388 16:04:02.086 3 1:09.501 +0.789 15:59:44.586
8 1:06.725 +0.090 16:05:08.811 4 1:09.674 +0.962 16:00:54.260
9 1:07.008 +0.373 16:06:15.819 5 1:08.712 16:02:02.972
10 1:07.805 +1.170 16:07:23.624 6 1:09.475 +0.763 16:03:12.447
11 1:07.814 +1.179 16:08:31.438 7 1:09.781 +1.069 16:04:22.228
8 1:09.166 +0.454 16:05:31.394
(99) Leitenberger Julian 9 1:09.142 +0.430 16:06:40.536
- 7S T T 10 1:09.695 +0.983 16:07:50.231
2 1:07.992 +0.257 15:58:29.764 1 1:09.367 +0.655 16:08:59.598
3 1:07.785 +0.050 15:59:37.549
4 1:07.735 16:00:45.284
5 1:08.383 +0.648 16:01:53.667
6 1:07.945 +0.210 16:03:01.612
7 1:08.164 +0.429 16:04:09.776
Orbits |

Race Director:

Frank MEIER

Chief of Timekeepers: Ales JAKOUBI

Printed: 11.6.2022 16:09:53

ADAC
POCKET BIKE CUP

ADAC

MINI BIKE CUP



Motorsport Aren

a‘
5

m NOIAN DMSB

ADAC Mini Bike 2022

Lapchart

Honda Junior

2. Finale

Race (11 Laps) started at 15:56:09

Cheb - Czech Republic 1,202 km

11.6.2022 15:55

Competitors

Schroéter Carlos (15)
Kovalov Yevsevii (9)
Hansch Robert (8)
Hinkelmann Danny (14)
Diolosa Luca Alfredo (64)
Leitenberger Julian (99)
WeiRe Nico (84)

Vogel Linn (27)
Peterson Sdren (5)
Stefan Marlon (25)
Langer Collin (96)

Laps
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 M
1 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 9 9 9 9 9
2 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 15 15 15 15 15
3 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
4 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14
5 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64
6 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99
7 8 27 21 21 21 271 21 21 21 271 21 27
8 27 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 25
9 5 8 25 8 25 25 25 25 25 25 5 5
10 25 25 84 25 96 96 96 8 84 96 84 84
11 96 96 96 96 84 84 84 96 96 84 96 96

I

I

Orbits

Race Director:

Chief of Timekeepers: Ales JAKOUBI

Frank MEIER

Printed: 11.6.2022 16:10:06

ADAC

POCKET BIKE CUP

ADAC

MINI BIKE CUP



